FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2010 -11

MBA and MBA(IB)		
TUITION FEES [per annum]	: Rs.	1,50,000
Admission Fee [One time payment]	: Rs.	5,000
Special Fees [Inclusive of Examination, Library Fee etc] [per annum]	: Rs.	65,000
Caution Deposit [Refundable]	: Rs.	3,000

^{*} To be paid along with the tuition / special fees)

- Foreign Trip Overseas Experiential Learning Programme (OELP) is compulsory for MBA(IB) students for which an advance of Rs. 45,000/needs to paid at the time of admission. Students will be charged on actuals after the trip. Accordingly refund/collection will be done.
- It is mandatory that the students own a laptop. They can bring their own laptop and show it to us OR they can buy it through VIT. VIT will let the student know how much it would cost and what the configuration is. Students can pay the amount at the time of admission.
- Students have to get a formal suit (dark colour like Navy blue or black) on their own.

TUITION FEE WITH MAXIMUM SCHOLARSHIP		
MCA Programme (Tuition Fee per annum)		
MCA	: Rs. 90,000	
M.Tech. Programmes (Tuition Fee - per annum)		
M.Tech. Automotive Electronics		
M.Tech. Nanotechnology		
M.Tech. Automotive Engineering	. Po. 1 10 000	
M.Tech. Computer Science & Engineering	: Rs. 1,10,000	
M.Tech. Communication Engineering		
M.Tech. Information Technology (Networking)		
All the other M.Tech. programmes	: Rs. 85,000	
Admission Fee (One time payment)	: Rs. 5,000	
Special Fees [Inclusive of Examination fee, Library etc]	: Rs. 13,500	
Caution Deposit (One time payment, Refundable)	: Rs. 2,000	

Cost of the Laptop (Approx.) [Compulsory for M.Tech. CSE, IT and MCA candidates]	: Rs. 45,000
M.S. (Software Engineering)	
TUITION FEES (Per Annum)	: Rs. 50,000
Special Fees [Inclusive of Admission fee, Examination Fee, Library Fee & Caution Deposit]	: Rs. 10,000
M.Sc. (Computer Science)	
TUITION FEES (Per Annum)	: Rs. 30,000
Special Fees [Inclusive of Admission fee, Examination Fee, Library Fee & Caution Deposit]	: Rs. 10,000
D.C.A.	
BCA	D 00.000
TUITION FEES (Per Annum)	: Rs. 30,000
Special Fees [Inclusive of Admission fee, Examination Fee, Library Fee & Caution Deposit]	: Rs. 10,000
B.Sc (Computer Science)	
TUITION FEES (Per Annum)	: Rs. 30,000
Special Fees [Inclusive of Admission fee, Examination Fee, Library Fee & Caution Deposit]	: Rs. 10,000
B.Com (Computer Applications)	
TUITION FEES (Per Annum)	: Rs. 15,000
Special Fees [Inclusive of Admission fee, Examination Fee, Library Fee & Caution Deposit]	: Rs. 10,000
MBA (5 Year Integrated Programme)	
MBA (for the First 3 years)*	: Rs. 30,000
Special Fees [Inclusive of Admission fee, Examination Fee, Library Fee & Caution Deposit]	: Rs. 10,000
*(Last 2 years - the fee payable for MBA during that year and the cost of the Laptop will be charged)	

BIOSCIENCE PROGRAMMES	
Postgraduate Programmes	
M.Sc. (Biotechnology)	: Rs. 75,000
M.Sc. (Biomedical Genetics)	: Rs. 50,000
M.Sc. (Applied Microbiology)	: Rs. 50,000
Special Fees [Inclusive of Admission fee, Examination Fee, Library Fee & Caution Deposit]	: Rs. 10,000
M.Sc. (Biotechnology - 5 year Integrated Programme) for the First 3 years*	: Rs. 40,000
Special Fees [Inclusive of Admission fee, Examination Fee, Library Fee & Caution Deposit]	: Rs. 10,000
* For the 4th and 5th year fee payable for M.Sc. Biotechnology (PG) during that year will be charged	
BASIC SCIENCE PROGRAMMES	
M.Sc. Chemistry	: Rs. 30,000
M.Sc. Computer Science	: Rs. 30,000
M.Sc. Electronics	: Rs. 30,000
M.Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry	: Rs. 50,000
Special Fees [Inclusive of Admission fee, Examination Fee, Library Fee & Caution Deposit]	: Rs. 10,000